Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Lewis - (490391) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.27
1:00.89
1:01.10
1:02.47
1:02.89
1:03.19
1:03.30
1:03.33
1:03.47
1:03.49
1:03.74
1:03.79
1:04.59
1:05.10
1:05.28
1:05.53
1:05.87
1:05.92
1:06.08
1:07.41
1:08.23
1:09.21
1:10.85
1:12.79
1:13.85

1:14.77
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515
500
494
463
453
447
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418
409
405
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391
368
355
340
317
292
280
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Round

Date

23/11/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
10/03/13
10/03/13
07/12/13
03/10/15
13/12/14
08/10/16
05/10/13
01/12/12
17/01/16
15/12/12
26/02/12
13/03/11
29/04/12
21/01112
26/09/10
14/07/12
22/10/11
25/04/10
27/03/10
23/01/10
05/12/09
24/10/09
26/04/09
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Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
NASLS2014 Round Three

NASL South

Maxwell Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
City of Milton Keynes

Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Meet

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

City of Milton Keynes Mt
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Venue

Guildford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Southampton
Southampton
Aylesbury
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hayes
Jersey

Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Oxford

Le Quennevais Jersey

Milton Keynes
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1:20.63
1:21.58
1:23.27

1:28.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.47
1:03.79
1:03.30
1:03.33
1:00.27
1:01.10
1:00.89
1:03.19
1:03.49
1:02.89
1:02.47
1:04.59
1:03.74
1:06.08
1:05.53
1:05.10
1:05.87
1:07.41
1:05.28
1:05.92
1:08.23
1:09.21
1:10.85
1:12.79
1:13.85
1:14.77
1:17.60
1:20.63
1:21.58
1:23.27

1:28.29
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24/01/09
06/12/08
27/09/08
12/07/08

Date

08/10/16
17/01/16
03/10/15
13/12/14
23/11/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
07/12/113
05/10/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
15/12/12
01/12/12
14/07/12
29/04/12
26/02/12
21/01/12
22/10/11
13/03/11
26/09/10
25/04/10
27/03/10
23/01/10
05/12/09
24/10/09
26/04/09
28/03/09
24/01/09
06/12/08
27/09/08
12/07/08

DEINS & DUULIT DUGRS Ul IdITp
Maxwell Swim Club Meet
City of Oxford Winter Mt
Maxwell Open Meet

Bletchley & District Open

Meet

NASL South

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
NASLS2014 Round Three

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell January Open Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Meet

AlIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

City of Milton Keynes Mt

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Maxwell Open Meet

Bletchley & District Open
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Aylesbury
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Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Southampton
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Southampton
Guildford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Aldershot
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Jersey
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Oxford

Le Quennevais Jersey

Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Cowley
Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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